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Dachgeschoss

Flur
Bad
Abstellraum
Speicher
Schlafen
Kind
Wohnen/Essen
Balkon (1/2 von 6,63 m2)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7,19 m2
4,66 m2
1,87 m2
1,11 m2

16,66 m2
11,46 m2
30,51 m2
3,32 m2

76,78 m2Gesamt

HAUS 9, WOHNUNG 16
DACHGESCHOSS 

DG
Dachgeschoss

3
Zimmer

76,78 m²
Wohn�äche

MEHRFAMILIENHAUS Nr. 9
WHG 16

Grundrisse beruhen auf Bestandsplänen. Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr.

Beratung und Verkauf

Dalexis lmmobilienService GmbH  
Hirtenweg 6, 82031 Grünwald

MICHAEL KNEISSL

+49 (0) 17 1 733 39 93
M.KNEISSL@DALEXIS-IMMOBILIEN.DE

Landhauswohnungen
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wendelsteinblick-quartier.de


